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Flora Chao - Global Head of Funding - +44 207 592 8022 - fchao@ifc.org

Elena Panomarenko - Senior Financial Officer - +44 207 592 8532 - epanomarenko@ifc.org
SUHR—I

Yuri Kuroki - Associate Financial Officer - +65 6501 3699 - ykuroki@ifc.org

Hiroyasu Hirano - Associate Financial Officer - +65 6501 3636 - hhirano@ifc.org
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Maki Yasui - Senior Financial Officer - +81 (3) 3597 6692 - myasui@ifc.org

ook DC

Marcin Bill - Senior Financial Officer - +1 202 473 7364 - mbill@ifc.org

(June 2017)
Outlook: Stable

Esohe Denise Odaro - Investor Relations Officer - +1 202 473 0958 - edodaro@ifc.org www.ifc.org/investors
Zauresh Kezheneva - Associate Financial Officer - +1 202 473 4659 - zkezheneva®@ifc.org B|°°"]bef'9: IFC<GO>
Sophie Peeters - Investor Relations Analyst - +1 202 473 7225 - jpeeters@ifc.org Q @ifc_investors
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